Pos Num Name
385 Joe Monk

378 Kyle Jones
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13 379 KasiHolden

14 38 Jenny Unsworth
15 381 Toby Middleton

NOTE: The individual results include only runners who have run all races to date.

41  Joseph Wane
5  Lewis Wilkes

2  Thomas Massey
16  Jodie Greenhalgh
403 Matthew Flatters
409 Nathan Lancaster
306 Niall Maloney

10 301 Anna Walton

11 3  Luke Massey

12 373 Jacob Glendenning

Cat/Pos

u1t7
u13
u13
ut1
ut1
L17

U9
ut1
ut1
L13
u15
u13
L13
L17
u11
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The Juniors Street Race
at Horwich on Wednesday 17th July 2013

Street — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Club

Blackburn Harriers & AC
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Horwich RMI Harriers
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Horwich RMI Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Chorley Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Chorley Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers

Series to date

Street - Boys — Points after 3 races
J15 BlackburnH 5

Joe Monk
Joseph Wane
Lewis Wilkes
Kyle Jones

Luke Massey
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Toby Middleton
10 Patrick Marsden

Horwich RMI Harriers

Thomas Massey

Nathan Lancaster
Matthew Flatters

Street - Girls — Points after 3 races

1 Jodie Greenhalgh
2 Caitlin McCarrick

Horwich RMI Harriers

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
Internet: http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

J11  LeighH&A 9
J11 Horwich 14
J10  LeighH&A 16
J9 Horwich 21
J13 Horwich 30
J9 Horwich 30
J8 Horwich 33
J9 Horwich 46
J7 SalfordMA 58
3( 1, 1, 1)
L15 Horwich 8
L11 ChorleyH 20
3( 1, 1, 1)
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

375
23

406
390
350
377
30

37

401
398
424
383
374
380

graham@race-results.co.uk

Caitlin McCarrick
Matthew Oldfield
Charlotte Fordham
William Christey

Patrick Marsden

Joseph Howarth
Theo Middleton

L15

u13
L9
U9
u7

6 Horwich RMI Harriers
3 Chorley Harriers

2 Horwich RMI Harriers
1 Horwich RMI Harriers
3 Unattached

4 Horwich RMI Harriers
4 Salford Metropolitan Ac
3 Horwich RMI Harriers
2 Horwich RMI Harriers
1 Unattached

5 Chorley Harriers

2 Horwich RMI Harriers
5 Unattached

1 Horwich RMI Harriers

S

6:49
6:50
6:56
6:57
6:58
7:02
7:03
7:05
714
7:36
7:43
7:53
8:14
8:37






